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FIS LC/UPC FEMALE TO SC/UPC FEMALE ADAPTER
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SPECIFICATIONS

• For Singlemode Applications
• Compact Size

FEATURES

Part #: F1-SCLFF

• Local Area Networks
• Telecommunications Systems
• CATV Distribution Networks

APPLICATIONS

Internal Ferrules Ceramic

Internal Split Sleeve Ceramic

Body ABS Plastic Blue Singlemode

Fiber 9/125 Singlemode

Operating Temperature -40ºC to +85ºC
 Temperature Stability 	 ≤0.3dB (-40ºC ~+ 85ºC)

 Return Loss 	 ≥ 50dB

Insertion Loss .3 dB or less Singlemode

Mating Durability 	 ≤ 0.3dB (500 times)

MATERIALS

TECH DRAWING


